REMOVALS / TRANSFERS

All removals include the first 15 miles from
place of removal, 30 minutes standby time,
and institution gratuities.
Transfers & Removals

Local Institution $ 205

Additional Assistant (with removal) ___ per $ 170

Additional Assistant ( without removal) per $ 295

Residence with 1 assistant $ 465
Multiple removal (same location) __ $ 465
Airport removal $395
Delivery from our Facility $ 110
Long Distance Upon Request

Additional Services / Charges

Additional mileage (per mile) $ 3
Standby time—Per Person per hour $ 110
Tolls — (As Charged) from Decedent Location

Night (10pm-6AM), Holiday, & State of
Emergency Premium $ 50

Bitecola Funeral Service
Group

1284 Broad St, 2nd Floor
Bloomfield NJ 07003

Phone: 973-866-0121
Fax: 973-338-0480
E-mail: Info@BFservicegroup.com
www.bfservicegroup.com
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Zone 1 Price List
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DECEDENT CARE

DISCOUNTED PACKAGES

Removal, Embalming our facility
Removal, Embalming your facility
Removal, Embalming, and Delivery

Embalming and Delivery

Rem, Emb, Del, Dress

REGULAR SERVICES

Embalming your facility

$ 615

$ 640

$ 695

$ 440

$ 975

$ 395

Embalming our Facility

$ 370

Dress, Casket, Cosmetics

$ 295

Sanitary Care / Set Features

Refrigeration — Per day

XL Refrigeration—Per Day

$ 235
$ 125

$ 150

SPECIAL CASE EMBALMING (Our Facility)

Post Embalming *

Skin Donor Only Embalming *

Long Bone Embalming *
Infectious Disease Embalming *

Organ Only Donor *

$ 495
$ 395
$ 695
$ 490

$ 595

* Additional $200 if at your facility

LIVERY

All livery include the first 15 miles from, 1 hour
prior to departure from funeral home, 2 hours

service time.

Hearse Local (Silver) $ 375
Hearse Long Distance $ Upon Request
Hearse with Director and Assistant_ $685
Hearse with Director as driver $585
Lead Funeral Car $ 325
Lead Car and Director asdriver_____ $ 545

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Funeral Directing Local $ 375
Coverageperday ____ $275
Arrangements _$350

PA LIC — Paperwork Only $ 250

PA Paperwork (with call) $ 150
Postage For DCS $ 15
Crematory Transfers $ 510
OTHER FEES

Night (10PM-6AM), Holiday, & State of

Emergency Premium $ 50

Monthly Volume Credit

5% Volume Discount after 10 Cases

10% Volume Discount after 20 Cases



