REMOVALS / TRANSFERS

All removals include the first 15 miles from place of removal, 30 minutes standby time, and institution gratuities.

Transfers & Removals

Local Institution	_\$ 295
Additional Assistant (with removal) pe	r \$ 170
Additional Assistant (without removal) per	\$ 295
Residence with 1 assistant	_\$ 465
Multiple removal (same location)	\$ 465
Airport removal	_\$ 395
Delivery from our Facility	_ \$ 110
Long Distance Upon Re	quest

Additional Services / Charges

Additional mileage (per mile) _____ \$ 3

Standby time—Per Person per hour ___ \$ 110

Tolls — (As Charged) from Decedent Location

Night (10PM-6AM), Holiday, & State of Emergency Premium —— \$ 50

Bitecola Funeral Service Group 1284 Broad St, 2nd Floor Bloomfield NJ 07003

> Phone: 973-866-0121 Fax: 973-338-0480 E-mail: Info@BFservicegroup.com www.bfservicegroup.com



Zone 1 Price List Effective Date

September 15, 2025

DECEDENT CARE

* Additional \$200 if at your facility

DISCOUNTED PACKAGES		All livery include the first 15 miles from 1 hour	
Removal, Embalming our facility	\$ 615	All livery include the first 15 miles from, 1 hour	
Removal, Embalming your facility	\$ 640	prior to departure from funeral home, 2 hours service time.	
Removal, Embalming, and Delivery	\$ 695		
Embalming and Delivery	_ \$ 440	Hearse Local (Silver)\$ 375	
Rem, Emb, Del, Dress	\$ 975	4 0/0	
		Hearse Long Distance\$ Upon Request	
REGULAR SERVICES			
Embalming your facility	\$ 395	Hearse with Director and Assistant\$685	
Embalming our Facility	\$ 370	Hearse with Director as driver\$585	
Dress, Casket, Cosmetics	\$ 295	Lead Funeral Car\$ 325	
Sanitary Care / Set Features	\$ 235	Lead Car and Director as driver \$ 545	
Refrigeration — Per day	\$ 125		
XL Refrigeration—Per Day	\$ 150		
CDECIAL CACE EMPALMING (O E-	-:1:4-3		
SPECIAL CASE EMBALMING (Our Fa	-		
Post Embalming *	\$ 495		
Skin Donor Only Embalming *	_ \$ 395		
Long Bone Embalming *	_ \$ 695		
Infectious Disease Embalming *	_ \$ 490		
Organ Only Donor *	_ \$ 595		

LIVERY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

ne, 2 hours	Funeral Directing Local	_ \$ 375
	Coverage per day	_ \$ 275
	Arrangements	_ \$ 350
 \$ 375	PA LIC — Paperwork Only	_ \$ 250
on Request	PA Paperwork (with call)	_ \$ 150
\$685	Postage For DCS	_ \$ 15
<u> </u>	Crematory Transfers	_ \$ 510
\$ 325		

OTHER FEES

Night (10PM-6AM), Holiday, & State of Emergency Premium _____ \$ 50

Monthly Volume Credit

5% Volume Discount after 10 Cases 10% Volume Discount after 20 Cases